2024 Class Schedule: Start time 9:00 AM rain or shine
Class fee $12 per class ~ Classic class fee $15 per class
Proof of age is mandatory at time of entry for any horse to be shown western in a snaffle bit or bosal ~ horse must be 5
years of age or under

Proof of rabies and negative coggins is required
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Model Horse

Miniature Halter In-Hand

Stock Type Halter

Saddle Type Halter

Adult Fitting and Showmanship
Junior Fitting and Showmanship
Miniature Hunter In-Hand
Lead-Line Equitation
Lead-Line Pleasure

. Lead-Line Trail

. Miniature Trail In-Hand

. In-Hand Trail

. Beginner Walk/Trot Horsemanship (first 3 years showing)
. Saddle-Type Equitation

. Adult English Equitation

. Beginner Walk/Trot Pleasure (first 3 years showing)

. Saddle-Type Pleasure

. Adult English Pleasure

. BeginnerWalk/Trot Discipline (first 3 years showing)
. Saddle-Type Discipline

. Adult English Discipline

. Open Junior Horsemanship

. Walk/Trot 12-17 Horsemanship

. Green Horse Walk/Trot Pleasure

. Open Junior Pleasure

. Walk/Trot 12-17 Pleasure

. Green Horse Walk/Trot/Canter Pleasure

. Open Junior Discipline

. Walk/Trot 12-17 Discipline

. Green Horse Walk/Trot Discipline

. Ranch Pleasure

. Ranch Riding

33.

Ranch Discipline

Intermission

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
. Open Walk/Trot Pleasure
55.
56.
57.

54

S.N.E.H.A. Open Walk/Trot Equitation Pattern Classic
S.N.E.H.A. Open Equitation Pattern Classic
S.N.E.H.A. Open Pleasure

S.N.E.H.A. Open Walk/Trot Pleasure

S.N.E.H.A. Team Classic Pleasure

Mystery Class

Beginner Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation (first 3 years cantering)

New Team Equitation Walk/Trot
Open Western Horsemanship

Beginner Walk/Trot/Canter Pleasure (first 3 years cantering)

New Team Pleasure Walk/Trot
Open Western Pleasure

Beginner Walk/Trot/Canter Discipline (first 3 years cantering)

New Team Pleasure Walk/Trot/Canter
Open Western Discipline

Walk/Trot 11 & Under Horsemanship
Hunt Seat Equitation

Open Walk/Trot Equitation

Walk/Trot 11 & Under Pleasure
Hunter Under Saddle

Walk/Trot 11 & Under Discipline
Hunt Seat Bridle Path Hack
Open Walk/Trot Discipline

Divisions

Miniature:
Lead-Line:
Beginnar W/T:
Saddle Type:
Adult English:
Opan Junor:
WIT 12-17:
Green Horse
Open Ranch:
Beginner W/T/C:
Mew Team:
Open Westarn:
WIT 1M &Under:
Hunt Seat:
Opan WIT:

2-7T-11
8-9-10
13-16-19
14-17-20
15-18-21
22-25-28
23-26-29
24-27-30
31-32-33
40-43-46
41-44-47
42-45-48
49-52-5%
50-53-56
21-54-57




